1 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-04-17 12:40.

I
o B

WTOREK
Gr. C4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(5) KOZLOWSKI Oskar
1 2:05.816 +6.237 12:48:54.245
2 2:02.970 +3.391 12:50:57.215
3 2:03.551 +3.972 12:53:00.766
4 1:59.579 - 12:55:00.345
5 2:06.816 +7.237 12:57:07.161
6 2:01.987 +2.408 12:59:09.148
p7 2:09.514 +9.935 13:01:18.662
(37) KSIAZEK tukasz
1 2:14.420 +13.016 12:49:20.160
2 2:06.712 +5.308 12:51:26.872
3 2:07.597 +6.193 12:53:34.469
4 2:08.500 +7.096 12:55:42.969
5 2:01.404 - 12:57:44.373
p6 2:39.430 +38.026 13:00:23.803
(10) KARNAUCH Sylwester
1 2:09.255 +7.338 12:48:02.016
2 2:13.257 +11.340 12:50:15.273
3 2:05.189 +3.272 12:52:20.462
4 2:01.917 - 12:54:22.379
5 2:06.958 +5.041 12:56:29.337
6 2:07.046 +5.129 12:58:36.383
p7 2:26.576 +24.659 13:01:02.959
(36) GINDA Tadeusz
1 2:14.380 +12.209 12:49:20.759
2 2:06.877 +4.706 12:51:27.636
3 2:08.233 +6.062 12:53:35.869
4 2:04.888 +2.717 12:55:40.757
5 2:02.171 - 12:57:42.928
p6 2:03.807 +1.636 12:59:46.735
(4) WYKA Emil
1 2:12.610 +10.303 12:49:19.344
2 2:04.503 +2.196 12:51:23.847
3 2:08.222 +5.915 12:53:32.069
4 2:07.310 +5.003 12:55:39.379
5 2:02.307 - 12:57:41.686
p6 2:12.099 +9.792 12:59:53.785
(11) MARONSKI Michat
1 2:08.767 | - 12:48:02.836
2 2:13.209 +4.442 12:50:16.045
3 2:09.466 +0.699 12:52:25.511
4 2:11.194 +2.427 12:54:36.705
5 2:12.191 +3.424 12:56:48.896
6 2:11.994 +3.227 12:59:00.890
p7 2:19.843 +11.076 13:01:20.733
(1) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:12.878 +1.773 12:50:14.473
2 2:15.584 +4.479 12:52:30.057
3 2:12.737 +1.632 12:54:42.794
4 2:16.649 +5.544 12:56:59.443
5 2:11.105 - 12:59:10.548
p6 2:19.828 +8.723 13:01:30.376
(38) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:24.361 +9.882 12:47:22.980
2 2:15.508 +1.029 12:49:38.488
3 2:16.867 +2.388 12:51:55.355
4 2:18.224 +3.745 12:54:13.579
5 2:14.479 - 12:56:28.058

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 2:16.516 +2.037 12:58:44.574
p7 2:32.438 +17.959 13:01:17.012
(25) PIECYK Marcin
1 2:22.879 +7.881 12:49:34.013
2 2:20.987 +5.989 12:51:55.000
3 2:18.817 +3.819 12:54:13.817
4 2:16.540 +1.542 12:56:30.357
5 2:14.998 - 12:58:45.355
p6 2:26.725 +11.727 13:01:12.080
(25) ZWIREK SEBASTIAN
1 2:25.747 +9.638 12:49:34.503
2 2:19.903 +3.794 12:51:54.406
3 2:16.551 +0.442 12:54:10.957
4 2:16.109 | - 12:56:27.066
5 2:16.918 +0.809 12:58:43.984
p6 2:27.122 +11.013 13:01:11.106
(29) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:29.050 +7.840 12:46:33.312
2 2:23.774 +2.564 12:48:57.086
3 2:21.210 - 12:51:18.296
4 2:27.686 +6.476 12:53:45.982
5 2:24.959 +3.749 12:56:10.941
6 2:25.181 +3.971 12:58:36.122
p7 2:31.717 +10.507 13:01:07.839
(42) BARYLA Piotr
1 2:34.017 +9.661 12:50:09.633
2 2:26.686 +2.330 12:52:36.319
3 2:24.356 | - 12:55:00.675
p4 2:32.817 +8.461 12:57:33.492
(31) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 2:32.621 +8.021 12:49:18.547
2 2:30.783 +6.183 12:51:49.330
3 2:29.745 +5.145 12:54:19.075
4 2:24.600 - 12:56:43.675
5 2:26.243 +1.643 12:59:09.918
p6 2:39.376 +14.776 13:01:49.294
(30) SZTABINSKI Piotr
1 2:30.862 +0.476 12:49:45.435
2 2:36.225 +5.839 12:52:21.660
3 2:30.386 - 12:54:52.046
p4 2:38.049 +7.663 12:57:30.095
(28) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:39.478 +7.285 12:47:00.108
2 2:34.607 +2.414 12:49:34.715
3 2:32.193 - 12:52:06.908
4 2:32.554 +0.361 12:54:39.462
5 2:35.588 +3.395 12:57:15.050
p6 2:36.554 +4.361 12:59:51.604
(32) KOBRZYCKI Bartosz
1 2:47.148 +5.053 12:50:30.172
2 2:45.971 +3.876 12:53:16.143
3 2:42.095 - 12:55:58.238
p4 2:51.921 +9.826 12:58:50.159
(15) MATUSZAK Robert
1 2:44.033 +0.098 12:50:22.627
2 2:43.935 - 12:53:06.562
3 2:45.236 +1.301 12:55:51.798

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
2:56.206 +12.271

12:58:48.004
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